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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Ted Shue               M3539          1/6       30:20    6:04       30:20
2     Paul Hiegel            M3539          2/6       31:18    6:16       31:19
3     Asad Raza              M3034          1/5       31:18    6:16       31:21
4     Curt Dukes             M4044          1/6       31:33    6:19       31:33
5     Mike Clark             M1418          1/3       32:33    6:31       32:33
6     Bill Verbos            M4044          2/6       32:51    6:35       32:52
7     Paul Geib              M4044          3/6       34:52    6:59       34:53
8     Jay Schweikl           M4549          1/6       35:24    7:05       35:25
9     Robin Tredor           F3034          1/4       36:38    7:20       36:39
10    Dennis Eden            M5559          1/9       36:58    7:24       37:01
11    Gary Les               M5054          1/7       38:22    7:41       38:23
12    Jim Szyjakowski        M5559          2/9       38:19    7:40       38:26
13    Rod Vick               M5054          2/7       38:32    7:43       38:34
14    Dennis Shoemaker       M5559          3/9       38:40    7:44       38:42
15    Linda Muffler          F2529          1/3       38:41    7:45       38:47
16    Bill Hansen            M5559          4/9       39:12    7:51       39:16
17    Rich Mertes            M3034          2/5       39:14    7:51       39:19
18    Kevin Wolfmeyer        M4549          2/6       39:33    7:55       39:40
19    Jim Krohn              M3539          3/6       39:46    7:58       39:58
20    John Rodahl            M5559          5/9       40:14    8:03       40:21
21    Greg Steinberg         M5054          3/7       40:27    8:06       40:37
22    Lisa Glomski           F4044          1/6       40:24    8:05       40:42
23    Ann Knabe              F3539          1/3       41:41    8:21       41:42
24    Greg Daggett           M5054          4/7       41:49    8:22       41:58
25    Jenn Berger            F1924          1/5       42:25    8:29       42:28
26    David Konieczka        M3034          3/5       42:39    8:32       42:41
27    Jill Andrzejczak       F2529          2/3       42:40    8:32       42:43
28    David Adamski          M3539          4/6       42:50    8:34       43:04
29    Matthew Misiewski      M0113          1/1       42:46    8:34       43:15
30    Chuck Zinda            M5054          5/7       43:04    8:37       43:20
31    Andros Holm            M4549          3/6       43:13    8:39       43:24
32    Ronald Eder            M6064          1/5       43:27    8:42       43:37
33    Gary Troy              M5559          6/9       43:55    8:47       44:23
34    Tim Mindt              M4044          4/6       44:26    8:54       44:27
35    Debbie Kania           F4044          2/6       44:46    8:58       44:52
36    Don Scott              M5559          7/9       44:57    9:00       45:04
37    William Jahnke         M5054          6/7       45:11    9:03       45:24
38    Daniel Hanna           M1418          2/3       45:19    9:04       45:27
39    Craig Schroeder        M3539          5/6       45:23    9:05       45:38
40    Sue Sharkey            F5559          1/2       45:30    9:06       45:47
41    Dennis Hanna           M5054          7/7       46:15    9:15       46:23
42    Ed Parker              M6569          1/1       46:55    9:23       46:57
43    Nick Schroeder         M5559          8/9       46:50    9:22       47:07
44    Christopher Setzke     M1418          3/3       47:30    9:30       47:49
45    Therese Holm           F1924          2/5       47:39    9:32       47:50
46    Anne Wandler           F4044          3/6       47:41    9:33       48:00
47    Lisa Burkhardt         F3539          2/3       47:32    9:31       48:05
48    Dana Siebenaller       F1418          1/2       48:07    9:38       48:19
49    Char Ahler             F4549          1/4       48:40    9:44       48:44
50    Emily Stuart           F1924          3/5       48:34    9:43       48:52
51    Mary Jane Tehan        F4549          2/4       48:53    9:47       49:03
52    Jason Kane             M3034          4/5       48:58    9:48       49:16
53    Lara Szatmary          F3034          2/4       50:37   10:08       50:55
54    Robin Lawson           M4549          4/6       51:08   10:14       51:25
55    Cindy Talkovic         F4549          3/4       51:23   10:17       51:45
56    David Setzke           M4044          5/6       51:33   10:19       51:54
57    Amanda Savin           F2529          3/3       52:07   10:26       52:13
58    Ron Hamilton           M6064          2/5       53:06   10:38       53:08
59    Tim Heyse              M4549          5/6       53:13   10:39       53:18
60    Julie Jo Jahnke        F3034          3/4       53:09   10:38       53:30
61    Fred Oby               M5559          9/9       54:07   10:50       54:21
62    Nichole Urbaniak       F1924          4/5       54:20   10:52       54:30
63    Katherine Daily        F1924          5/5       54:39   10:56       54:41
64    Andrew Reger           M1924          1/1       54:40   10:56       54:42
65    Jeffrey Schultz        M3034          5/5       54:59   11:00       55:15
66    Sandra Ammerman        F3539          3/3       55:55   11:11       56:04
67    Dan Ahler              M4549          6/6       55:46   11:10       56:04
68    Matt Thomas            M3539          6/6       55:58   11:12       56:37
69    Kimberly Reinke        F3034          4/4       56:41   11:21       56:52
70    Jane Jahnke            F5054          1/1       57:37   11:32       57:54
71    Gerta Zinda            F4549          4/4       59:19   11:52       59:29
72    Russell Hintz          M6064          3/5     1:00:39   12:08     1:00:55
73    Traci Haas             F4044          4/6     1:02:07   12:26     1:02:27
74    Paul Gihring           M6064          4/5     1:02:29   12:30     1:02:49
75    Wally Marks            M6064          5/5     1:02:41   12:33     1:03:22
76    Agnes Reinhard         F7599          1/1     1:03:32   12:43     1:03:36
77    Kelly Tehan            F1418          2/2     1:03:56   12:48     1:04:08
78    Suzanne Molina         F4044          5/6     1:05:03   13:01     1:05:17
79    Shaina Clemens         F0113          1/1     1:05:28   13:06     1:05:33
80    Andy Clemens           M4044          6/6     1:05:31   13:07     1:05:34
81    Louella Lupo           F5559          2/2     1:07:48   13:34     1:08:21
82    Rhonda Brower          F4044          6/6     1:08:48   13:46     1:08:57
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